Zuidelijke Cirkel 2016 - 6e wedstrijd
Eindhoven, 3-12-2016

Programmanr. 10 50m schoolslag 20 - 94 jaar
3-12-2016 - 16:44 Startlijst
Geb.
Serie 1 van 8, 16:44
1 Lauravan de Velde 85  Scheldestroom D Masters 30+ 57.95
2 William Lueb 67 PSV H Masters 45+ 53.18
3 Berber Jaquemijns 90 MZ&PC D Masters 25+ 52.15
4 Esther Vergeest 77 DeRog D Masters 35+ 50.96
5 Monique Scheerman-van Rijn 66 De Rog D Masters 50+ 50.97
6 Brigitte Willems 74 DeRog D Masters 40+ 52.97
7 Miriam Groenen 65 ZPK Budel D Masters 50+ 54.52
8 Hetty van Elburg 53 Old Dutch D Masters 60+ 1:08.38
Serie 2 van 8, 16:45
1 Anje Manuputty 57 PSV D Masters 55+ 49.23
2 Wendy Hendrikx-Verhagen 71 TRB-RES D Masters 45+ 48.37
3 Gonnie Paas 62 ZWVS D Masters 50+ 47.67
4 Ruud Tames 65 Mz&PC H Masters 50+ 47.14
5 Gerda van der Ploeg de Winter 60 Old Dutch D Masters 55+ 47.25
6 Evy van Kempen 86 TRB-RES D Masters 30+ 48.30
7 Esther Wouters 73 DeRog D Masters 40+ 49.16
8 Yvonne Russ - Dijk 70  RZ Roermond D Masters 45+ 49.44
Serie 3 van 8, 16:47
1 Krista Verstralen 92 De Wildert D Masters 20+ 46.25
2 Maurice Pleijers 60 Mosaqua Gulpen H Masters 55+ 46.11
3 Saskia Rombouts 93 De Wildert D Masters 20+ 45.50
4 Bianca Hertogh - Buijsse 74  Scheldestroom D Masters 40+ 44.93
5 Paul van Rooy 62 Nautilus H Masters 50+ 45.06
6 Rob den Besten 60 De Biesboschzwemmers H Masters 55+ 45.80
7 Marloes Willemsen 96 De Wildert D Masters 20+ 46.16
8 Tane Elstak 84 MZ&PC D Masters 30+ 47.11
Serie 4 van 8, 16:48
1 Lynn Lossie 90 Hieronymus D Masters 25+ 44.20
2 Jobina Voor den Dag - van Utrecht 78 Den Doorn D Masters 35+ 43.99
3 Richard Lagrenet 83 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W H Masters 30+ 43.23
4 Simone Goossens 83 MZ&PC D Masters 30+ 43.00
5 Tom Bandsma 77  PSV H Masters 35+ 43.05
6 Mohamed Abou Gebba 75 Cercle De Natation Sportcity W H Masters 40+ 43.48
7 Theresa Walsh 67 MzZ&PC D Masters 45+ 44.19
8 Simone van lersel 92 TRB-RES D Masters 20+ 44.21
Serie 5 van 8, 16:50
1 Mascha Schijvenaars 79 De Zilvermeeuw D Masters 35+ 42.48
2 Erik van Buijtenen 85 PSV H Masters 30+ 42.00
3 Simone van Lent 69 Njord D Masters 45+ 41.59
4 Yoshihiro Yasumi 49 De Futen H Masters 65+ 41.32
5 Pascalle Janssen 73  SG Patrick-De Roersoppers D Masters 40+ 41.53
6 Nico Buurman 64 PSV H Masters 50+ 41.94
7 Eloy Hoofs 90 Mosaqua Gulpen H Masters 25+ 42.41
8 Maarten van Nunen 66  Nautilus H Masters 50+ 42.50
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Zuidelijke Cirkel 2016 - 6e wedstrijd
Eindhoven, 3-12-2016

Programmanr. 10, 50m schoolslag

Serie 6 van 8, 16:51

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

Michiel Klaren
Wijnand Vergeest
Neil Jenkins

Renee de Kok
Robina Hoegee
Gudule van der Meer
Helmuth Lukassen
Daphne Meijer

Serie 7 van 8, 16:53
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Peter Folker

Bart Gorissen
Karin Verbeek
Rob Hemesath
Han Ruijs

Ann Kerstens
Gijs van de Sande
Hans Wijsman

Serie 8 van 8, 16:54
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Ron Langelaan

Mark van Wingerden
Nico Swart

Roeland van der Heijden
Walter Stielstra

Ralph Caster

Ron Phaff

Albert Garcia i Tormo

62
68
77
84
92
72
64
93

64
83
92
61
79
96
84
55

78
70
68
67
77
61
62
82

PSV
De Rog

Cercle De Natation Sportcity W

PSV
ZVDO '74
PSV

Mosaqua Gulpen

Montferland

Aqua-Novio '94
Hellas-Glana
Nautilus

PSVv

RZ Roermond
De Wildert
DIO

PSVv

DAW

RZ Roermond
Den Doorn
PSV
TRB-RES

RZ Roermond
PSVv

PSVv

H Masters 50+
H Masters 45+
H Masters 35+
D Masters 30+
D Masters 20+
D Masters 40+
H Masters 50+
D Masters 20+

H Masters 50+
H Masters 30+
D Masters 20+
H Masters 55+
H Masters 35+
D Masters 20+
H Masters 30+
H Masters 60+

H Masters 35+
H Masters 45+
H Masters 45+
H Masters 45+
H Masters 35+
H Masters 55+
H Masters 50+
H Masters 30+

41.22
40.36
38.15
38.01
38.14
39.74
40.63
41.29

37.78
37.75
37.49
37.33
37.36
37.57
37.76
38.00

36.89
36.02
35.67
34.57
35.01
35.79
36.50
37.29
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